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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

barnan T.C.
Pycun LI
Jlerknin B.B.
MweHwnuka P.I1.
[Jpekano B.M.
lopak O.b.
Naspis O.M.
AueHko AA.
ManawHax L.I.
F'ynii B.M.
MenbHuk C.I1.
Kpextaik M.T.
Koni6ek b.b.
Bnarnin 1.4.
Mopo3s A.B.

l'yuko B.A. - Tyuko b.

Bozis B.M.
Lypko .M.
Cwugip b.B.
3anopoxHnin AM.
Binak A
Poman J.A.
Jennc N1.4.
MukntumH M.I.
Metpis P.b.

MucanunH I.T.

laBpoH H.I. - THun A.

Kakyna A.B.
Creub 4.M.
Lyx M.M.
AHgpyxis .M.
[nbkis .M.
Koninka b.b.
Konibek A.b.
Byraii P.B. Meno
lopiH b.I'.
Knvm .M.

Maiicrep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibotr N2 15

Kny6wm XXupauis, Mukonais, HoBui Po3ain, PoratuH, Xoaopis

2021
OpapiBka

B 152 11/ 48.360709 /] 34.3699998
01.08.2021 05:39:25

CoHAUYHO
83

756
756.674
151

78

73

Kop,

221768
227091
227142
221403
227017
227104
227032
221411
227065
221488
227262
227030
227122
227064
227076
227014
227145
222073
221409
227019
227103
229174
227073
227093
227218
227126
222112
221410
222117
227125
227119
227022
227027
221415
227072
227159
227108

Kny6

Knpauis
Kupauis
Mwukonais
Hosuii Po3zgin
Knpauis
Mwukonais
Kugauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwkonais
Hoswuin Po3zgin
Xopopis
Kupauis
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kngauis
Mwukonais
Xopopis
HoBwi1 Po3ain
Kngauis
Mwukonais
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kngauis
XKnpauis
PoratuH
Mwukonais
Xogopis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xopopis
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Knpauis
Kngauis
Hosuin Pozgin
XKnpauis
Xogopis
Mwukonais

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

17
35
18
36
10
21

21
19
18
10

10
21
16
11
19
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

389.87
0.00
440.27
492.00
457.60
488.13
25533
461.73
8147
271.87
43293
373.20
26147
86.53
377.73
268.80
88.67
177.87
0.00
0.00
267.20
0.00
0.00
267.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.53
468.53
461.33
84.53
0.00
441.73
186.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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16:34:30
18:17:00
1166.75
985.21
16:29:11
18:46:39
02:17:28
0
37
114
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
044 173.27
0.00 0.00
0.29 129.49
040 196.80
033 152.53
0.25 122.03
0.30 76.60
033 153.91
0.14 11.64
0.14 38.84
0.26 113.93
0.22 8293
0.30 7844
033 0.00
040 151.09
0.14 3840
0.06 5.54
0.18 3234
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.50 133.60
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.16 42.19
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.12 10.07
033 156.18
0.23 104.85
0.14 12.08
0.00 0.00
045 200.79
0.22 4133
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
3393.60
3361.72
3238.81
3002.95
2956.82
2930.87
2460.66
2438.16
2403.87
2297.77
1995.10
1787.23
1776.99
1755.94
1738.79
1728.98
1683.99
1641.89
1624.46
1620.72
1610.86
1513.07
1512.31
1464.10
1459.84
1439.54
137748
1331.44
1319.03
1242.84
1208.08
1198.64
1168.59
1148.53
1135.66
1126.65
1062.90



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

MpunHuyk A.O.
lanac O.B.
bapaH B.B.
Fysin AT.

MaiigaH P.B.

OHucbkiB Af.

MenbHuk A.3.
CeniB AA.
Tpyw B.O.

Koniika B.b. boiiko 1.0

MweHwnuka B.IM.
Martsiis LI
®epis A.5.

Bessycun C.I.
Boliko AA.
Binbkis [.M.
Cemen NA.

MwunsHoBwuu LI

YkpaiHeub B.B.
[Oepew L.
XomuH A.

Aumkie M.C. Aymkis B.M.

TatumH M.A.
JNlora3ssk B.1O.
Knum M.C.
Lyp €.€.
Masyk I.C.
YopHuii
[MeHbkoB B.M.
MaHbkiB T.I.
®ipmaH P.A.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.

Binan M.I.
MaByk b.C.
CaepyH M.M.
Cungop M.
JNorassk O.B.
Koanbuyk B.A.
F'enen B.I.

LinmbGanictnii P.B.

lonoeko M.I.
®apuHak M.E.
Foninuyk I.C.
YopHin €.B.
Tpuvueubkuii 1.C.
[Jiayx B.
LLypko A.1.
BiHToHiB B.B.
Cwugip B.B.
Inagin Al
Mayxk C.b.
Mupir I.B.
Cungop T.b.

MaTtkoBcbkuin P.E.

Apny P.M.

227133
221483
227052
227106
221406
227092
227216
222059
227266
227149
221419
227176
227162
227175
221402
227102
227043
227261
222068
227129
227068
227079
221435
222037
227109
227088
227039
227124
227112
227141
227226
222033
222003
227054
222057
221485
222105
227166
227255
227225
227012
227050
222016
183651
227049
227015
222103
227152
223640
227010
227154
227083
227164
227075
227096

XKnpauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kngauis
Mwukonais
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kupauis
PoratuH
Xopopis
PoratuH
Kngauis
Hosuin Pozgin
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Kngauis
PoratuH
Xopopis
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Knpauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xogopis
Mwukonais
Knpauis
Kngauis
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
PoratuH
Xopopis
Xopopis
Kngauis
Mwukonais
Hosuii Pozgin
Xogopis
Kugauis
PoratuH
PoratnH
Kugauis
Knpauis
Xopopis
Xogopis
XKnpauis
Knpauis
Xogopis
Kugauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
XKupauis
Kngauis
XKnpauis
Mwukonais
Kngauis
XKnpauis
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44693
0.00
0.00
0.00

360.27

186.13

364.00

34227
0.00

258.53

95.20

271.60
0.00
0.00

87.60
0.00
0.00

80.80

168.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

82.80

257.60

45347
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

172.67
0.00

196.40
0.00
0.00
0.00

165.87
0.00

80.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

85.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

92.00

0.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.29
0.20
0.36
0.00
0.38
0.17
0.60
0.00
0.00
033
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
033
0.25
032
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.15
0.00
0.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.25
0.00
0.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00

67.72
0.00
0.00
0.00

180.13
53.18
72.80

124.46

0.00

96.95

15.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

64.40

143.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

26.56
0.00

43.64
0.00
0.00
0.00

4147
0.00
7.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

976.00
926.14
914.75
880.50
877.91
877.43
870.91
858.00
84933
813.92
800.76
779.93
697.40
672.69
625.43
602.86
580.05
579.31
567.70
517.46
486.30
44331
42452
42151
403.23
40237
384.63
38141
381.13
373.87
350.65
34379
34179
322.18
321.11
29355
263.03
26135
24368
24177
24155
219.04
205.97
178.19
169.59
157.82
156.33
152.60
150.79
146.90
14448
129.46
128.96
12593
120.88



93

94

95

9%

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

flpema L.l

OnbluaHelbkuii M.l EpHect

LLlepbatuii P.M.
MaHbkiB HO.I.
l'yHuis 1.4
MuTak L.
KoHonaaa C.A.
[y6uHcbkui B.b.
[Jepewyk P.C.
CanpaH P.A.
Xoma B.B.
MonuaHos O.B.
lNycak A.P.
MaiikyT B.I.
Creuis I.C.
Migneceubknii M

BpwaBcbkuia P.E.

Kyumbana A.C.
Tpiw M.A.
Ayany M.T.
Mopos B.M.
JNanHyak LIO.
CepadpuH B
Pomuis B.I".
boryw A.0.
KaprnvH M.M.
CwmetaHka M.M.
barnaii B.A.
MweHnyka b.
KyseHko b.0.
Bacuauk B.I.
laHywak M.C.
Manik B.B.
Kyswmk B.M.
CangaH .M.
pmua HM.
Ayany B.P.
BinaBcbkum
Byusak L.
BiHToHIB P.
Bnax A.T.
[JaHkis B.B.
€aHopoBuy P.M.
Knuwm BL.I.
Kozap B.M.
MaiikyT B.
MapyHsak AM.
MeTtposuuy M.1.
Pomatis A.4.
PomaHis IM.4.
CeHuis BA.
CrpviranuH .M.
LUses B.M.
Lkymat 1.B.

227173
227179
222095
222080
221500
221484
227213
227158
222020
227056
227098
227097
227107
223742
222065
222119
227089
227256
227077
221856
222046
227080
227044
227139
223636
222102
227163
222000
221487
221425
222113
222015
227035
223682
227100
227177
227144
223639
227007
227008
222009
227171
227170
227024
227148
223732
223637
221427
223648
227156
223721
227165
223736
227099

Mwukonais
Knpauis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Hosuii Po3zgin
PoratuH
PoratuH
Xopopis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Mwukonais
Kugauis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Kngauis
PoratuH
XKupauis
Mwukonais
Hoewuin Po3zgin
Knpauis
Kupauis
Mwukonais
Knpauis
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Hosuin Pozgin
Xogopis
Xopopis
XKupauis
Hoswuin Po3zgin
XKnpauis
Hosuii Pozgin
Mwukonais
Hosuin Pozgin
Knpauis
XKngauis
Xogopis
XKnpauis
XKupauis
Kngauis
XKnpauis
Knpauis
Mwukonais
Hoewuin Po3zgin
Hosuii Po3zgin
HoBwii Po3ain
Mwukonais
XKnpauis
Knpauis
Kngauis
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
82.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 104.36

0.00 95.08
0.00 88.98
0.00 66.00
0.00 65.76
0.00 62.28
0.00 58.18
0.00 56.38
0.00 55.84
0.00 49.39
0.00 48.62
0.00 4793
0.00 46.21
0.00 36.18
0.00 3452
13.82 2711
0.00 2525
0.00 2412
0.00 2293
0.00 22.71
0.00 15.85
0.00 15.80
0.00 14.07
0.00 13.99
0.00 13.85
0.00 13.44
0.00 834
0.00 481
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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